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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship
Event T1 22nd OCT 2017

Referee : Rhoda Bueker
U10 Mixed 300m Time Trial Final
Place Place
Final

Note Time Heat
1st

Skater
38.856

5 /10K
Points

Club
CSC  Donny LIAN (CSC)
38.895

Billie RUSSELL (SS)
Charli OUTHRED (SK8) 42.087

SS 2nd
SK8 3rd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T3

No
73
207
209
226
201

54

Club
SS
SS

CSC
SS

CSC
SS

U12 Men 300m Time Trial Final

Skater Note

James ROBINSON (SS)
Ryan SIMON (SS)
Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)
Aiden TICKLE (SS)

Jack NASH (CSC)
Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)

Time
35.424
38.464
38.943
39.199
40.616

22nd OCT 2017

Place
Heat

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
DQ-TF
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T4 22nd OCT 2017

U14 Ladies 300m Time Trial Final

No Club Skater Note Time Place

Heat

189 SS  Eloise DURRANT (SS) 40.488
244 SFX  Rhiannon BRYANT (SFX) 40.790

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
119
220
240
161
129
198

212

Club
CSC
SFX
SFX
CSC
SK8
CSC
SK8

T
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Skater

Aran GITLITS (CSC)

Mikey BRYANT (SFX)

Oscar BISHOP (SFX)

Tyler PARKER-TURNER (CSC)
Harry GEARY (SK8)

Samuel YU (CSC)

Ewan HARDING (SK8)

SKATE

Victoria

Event T5
U14 Men 300m Time Trial Final

Note

Time
34.071
34.927
35.631
35.640
35.648
36.423
36.695

22nd OCT 2017

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

5 /10K
Points
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T6 22nd OCT 2017
U16 Men 300m Time Trial Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
157 CSC Max CLAYTON (CSC) 33.599 1st

141 SS  Jack BARNES (SS) 33.672 2nd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T7 22nd OCT 2017

U18 Ladies 300m Time Trial Final

No Club Skater Note Time Place

Heat

43 SS  Giselle STOGDALE (SS) 33.160
203 SFX  Marlie WOOD (SFX) 36.024

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship
Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T8 22nd OCT 2017
U18 Men 300m Time Trial Final

No Club Skater Note Time ':2:? ﬂi‘: gé::g
15 SS Kosei LIU (SS) 32.416 1st
36 SS Ains CASSAR (SS) 34.408 2nd
197 CSC Damon HALL (CSC) 34.552 3rd

45 SS  Will WANLESS (SS) 34.687 4th
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T9 22nd OCT 2017

Masters Men 30+ 300m Time Trial Final

Place

No Club Skater Note Time Heat

80 SK8  Daryl HUNTER (SK8) 35.520
217 SK8 Brad PAYNE (SK8) 38.376

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
133
30

179
216
215

44

Club
SES
SS
SK8
SFX
CSC
SES

SKATE

Victoria

Event T10

22nd OCT 2017

Masters Men 40+ 300m Time Trial Final

Skater

Dan HIGGINS (SES)
Adam GOODWIN (SS)
Kevin GEARY (SK8)
Craig HART (SFX)
Nicolas RUSSELL (CSC)
Nick LE MOTTEE (SES)

Note

Time
32.999
33.656
34.624
34.839
35.344
37.496

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

5 /10K
Points




2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T11

Masters Men 60+ 300m Time Trial Final

Peter GARRIGA (SS)
Dale PETERS (SS)

Igor ZAMBELLI (SS)

Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC)

22nd OCT 2017

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th




\ SKATE
\\ Y Victoria
)

2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T12 22nd OCT 2017

Open Ladies 300m Time Trial Final

Place

No Club Skater Note Time Heat

49 SS  Paige HARTLEY (SS) 37.408
171 CSC Natalie SEWELL (CSC) 40.584

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship
Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T13 22nd OCT 2017

Open Men 300m Time Trial Final

No Club Skater Note Time ':2:? ﬂ?::l’ gé::g
24 SS  Mitchell ROSS (SS) 31.191 1st
37 SS  Jake ROUND (SS) 31.967 2nd
173 CSC Corey WILLIAMS (CSC) 32.335 3rd
51 SS Declan PORTMAN (SS) FS1 32.560 4th

88 SS  Dean MELIDEO (SS) 33.831 5th
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No

218
187
214

Club

Event T14

U10 Mixed 1000m Final

Skater

CSC  Donny LIAN (CSC)

SS
SK8

Billie RUSSELL (SS)
Charli OUTHRED (SK8)

Note

Time

2.10.75

22nd OCT 2017
Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T16 22nd OCT 2017

No
73
54
207
209
226

201

Club
SS
SS
SS

CSC
SS

CSC

U12 Men 300m 1000m Final

Skater Note Time Place

Heat
James ROBINSON (SS) 2.08.13

Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)

Ryan SIMON (SS)

Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)

Aiden TICKLE (SS)

Jack NASH (CSC)

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T18 22nd OCT 2017

No
220
119
129
161
240
212

198

Club
SFX
CSC
SK8
CSC
SFX
SK8
CSC

U14 Men 1000m Final

Skater Note Time ':2:?
Mikey BRYANT (SFX) 2.01.29
Aran GITLITS (CSC)
Harry GEARY (SK8)

Tyler PARKER-TURNER (CSC)

Oscar BISHOP (SFX)

Ewan HARDING (SK8)

Samuel YU (CSC) Fall

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
DQ
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T20 22nd OCT 2017
U18 Ladies 3000m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
43 SS Giselle STOGDALE (SS) 6.13.28 1st
203 SFX  Marlie WOOD (SFX) 2nd

26 SS  Chelsi MILLS-WARTHOLD (SS) 3rd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship
22nd OCT 2017

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
15
36
45

197

Club
SS
SS
SS

CSC

Event T21

U18 Men 3000m Final

Skater

Kosei LIU (SS)

Ains CASSAR (SS)
Will WANLESS (SS)
Damon HALL (CSC)

Note

Time

6.20.37

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T22 22nd OCT 2017
Masters Men 30+ 3000m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
80 SK8  Daryl HUNTER (SK8) 7.19.78 1st

217 SK8 Brad PAYNE (SK8) 2nd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
30

133
179
215
216

44

Club
SS
SES
SK8
CSC
SFX
SES

Event T23

Masters Men 40+ 3000m Final

Skater

Adam GOODWIN (SS)
Dan HIGGINS (SES)
Kevin GEARY (SK8)
Nicolas RUSSELL (CSC)
Craig HART (SFX)

Nick LE MOTTEE (SES)

Note

Time

6.18.12

22nd OCT 2017

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

5 /10K
Points
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
42
63
71

70

Club
SS
SS

CSC
SS

Event T24

Masters Men 60+ 1000m Final

Skater
Peter GARRIGA (SS)
Dale PETERS (SS)
Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC)
Igor ZAMBELLI (SS)

Note

Time

21412

22nd OCT 2017

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
47
49

171

Event T25

Open Ladies 3000m Final

Club Skater
SS  Angeline BYRNE (SS)
SS  Paige HARTLEY (SS)

CSC Natalie SEWELL (CSC)

Note

Time

6.20.45

22nd OCT 2017
Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
51

24
37
88

173

Club
SS
SS
SS
SS

CSC

Event T26

Open Men 3000m Final

Skater

Declan PORTMAN (SS)
Mitchell ROSS (SS)
Jake ROUND (SS)
Dean MELIDEO (SS)
Corey WILLIAMS (CSC)

Note

Time

NTR

22nd OCT 2017

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
DQ
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T27 22nd OCT 2017
U12 Men 500m Heats x2
. Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
HEAT 1

73 SS James ROBINSON (SS) 1.06.31 1 Q

226 SS Aiden TICKLE (SS) 2 Q

201 CSC  Jack NASH (CSC) 3
HEAT 2

54 SS Oscar SKIDMORE (SS) 1.05.68 1 Q

207 SS  Ryan SIMON (SS) 2 Q

209 CSC Patrick PEVERILL (CSC) 3
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T28 22nd OCT 2017
U14 Men 500m Heats x2
. Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
HEAT 1

119 CSC Aran GITLITS (CSC) 1.01.80 1 Q

129 SK8 Harry GEARY (SK8) 2 Q

161 CSC Tyler PARKER-TURNER (CSC) 3
HEAT 2

220 SFX  Mikey BRYANT (SFX) 1.01.29 1 Q

198 CSC Samuel YU (CSQC) FS1 2 Q

240 SFX  Oscar BISHOP (SFX) 3

212 SK8 Ewan HARDING (SK8) w 4
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T31 22nd OCT 2017
U10 Mixed 500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
218 CSC  Donny LIAN (CSC) 1.09.07 1st
187 SS Billie RUSSELL (SS) 2nd

214 SK8  Charli OUTHRED (SK8) 3rd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship
Referee : Rhoda Bueker

Event T35 22nd OCT 2017
U18 Ladies 500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
43 SS Giselle STOGDALE (SS) 58.350 1st
26 SS Chelsi MILLS-WARTHOLD (SS) 2nd

203  SFX Marlie WOOD (SFX) 3rd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship
22nd OCT 2017

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
15
36
197

45

Club
SS
SS

CSC
SS

Event T36

U18 Men 500m Final

Skater

Kosei LIU (SS)

Ains CASSAR (SS)
Damon HALL (CSC)
Will WANLESS (SS)

Note

Time

57.750

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
42
63
71

70

Club
SS
SS

CSC
SS

Event T38

Masters Men 60+ 500m Final

Skater
Peter GARRIGA (SS)
Dale PETERS (SS)
Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC)
Igor ZAMBELLI (SS)

Note

Time

1.04.07

22nd OCT 2017

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
47
49

171

Event T39

Open Ladies 500m Final

Club Skater
SS  Angeline BYRNE (SS)
SS  Paige HARTLEY (SS)

CSC Natalie SEWELL (CSC)

Note

Time

58.700

22nd OCT 2017
Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
73
54
207

226

Club
SS
SS
SS
SS

Event T40

U12 Men 500m Final

Skater

James ROBINSON (SS)
Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)
Ryan SIMON (SS)
Aiden TICKLE (SS)

Note

Time

1.03.78

22nd OCT 2017

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T41 22nd OCT 2017
U14 Men 500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
119 CSC Aran GITLITS (CSC) 1.00.91 1st
220 SFX  Mikey BRYANT (SFX) 2nd
129 SK8 Harry GEARY (SK8) 3rd

198 CSC  Samuel YU (CSC) 4th
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship
Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T42 22nd OCT 2017
Masters Men 40+ 500m Final

No Club Skater Note Time ':2:? ﬂi‘: gé::g
133 SES  Dan HIGGINS (SES) 58.800 1st
30 SS  Adam GOODWIN (SS) 2nd
216 SFX  Craig HART (SFX) 3rd
179 SK8  Kevin GEARY (SK8) 4th

44 SES Nick LE MOTTEE (SES) 5th
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T43 22nd OCT 2017
Open Men 500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
51 SS Declan PORTMAN (SS) NTR 1st
173 CSC Corey WILLIAMS (CSC) 2nd
88 SS Dean MELIDEO (SS) 3rd

37 SS  Jake ROUND (SS) 4th
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T44 22nd OCT 2017
U10 Mixed 1500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
218 CSC Donny LIAN (CSC) 3.42.88 1st
187 SS Billie RUSSELL (SS) 2nd

214 SK8  Charli OUTHRED (SK8) 3rd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T45 22nd OCT 2017
Junior Open Ladies U12/U14 3000m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
244 SFX  Rhiannon BRYANT (SFX) 7.23.50 1st
227 SS Matilda WANLESS (SS) 2nd

189 SS  Eloise DURRANT (SS) 3rd
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Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
220
129
119
240
73
212
161
54
207
226
209
198

201

Club
SFX
SK8
CSC
SFX
SS
SK8
CSC
SS
SS
SS
CSC
CSC
CSC

2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Event T46

22nd OCT 2017

Junior Open Men U12/U14 3000m Final

Skater

Mikey BRYANT (SFX)
Harry GEARY (SK8)
Aran GITLITS (CSC)
Oscar BISHOP (SFX)
James ROBINSON (SS)
Ewan HARDING (SK8)
Tyler PARKER-TURNER (CSC)
Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)
Ryan SIMON (SS)

Aiden TICKLE (SS)
Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)
Samuel YU (CSC)

Jack NASH (CSC)

Note

Time

6.29.82

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

5 /10K
Points



2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
30
133
179
216
44
80

217

Club
SS
SES
SK8
SFX
SES
SK8
SK8

Master Men 30+, 40+ 5000m Final

Skater

Adam GOODWIN (SS)
Dan HIGGINS (SES)
Kevin GEARY (SK8)
Craig HART (SFX)

Nick LE MOTTEE (SES)
Daryl HUNTER (SK8)
Brad PAYNE (SK8)
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Event T47

Note

Time

10.45.70

22nd OCT 2017

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

5 /10K
Points
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42

71

Club
SS
SS

CSC

T

-.\ SKATE
\\\ N Victoria
|

2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T48 22nd OCT 2017
Master Men 60+ 3000m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
Skater e Time Heat Final Points
Dale PETERS (SS) 7.36.80 1st
Peter GARRIGA (SS) 2nd
Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC) 3rd
4th

70

SS

Igor ZAMBELLI (SS)
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T49 22nd OCT 2017

No
43
47
26
203
49

171

Club
SS
SS
SS

SFX
SS

CSC

Senior Open Ladies (U18 & Open) 5000m Final

Place

Skater Note Time Heat

Giselle STOGDALE (SS) Wi 11.36.25
Angeline BYRNE (SS)

Chelsi MILLS-WARTHOLD (SS)

Marlie WOOD (SFX)

Paige HARTLEY (SS)

Natalie SEWELL (CSC)

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

Senior Open Men (U16,U18 & Open) 5000m Final

No Club Skater

24 SS  Mitchell ROSS (SS)

51 SS Declan PORTMAN (SS)
37 SS  Jake ROUND (SS)

141 SS  Jack BARNES (SS)

15 SS  Kosei LIU (SS)

36 SS  Ains CASSAR (SS)

157 CSC Max CLAYTON (CSC)
197 CSC Damon HALL (CSC)
88 SS  Dean MELIDEO (SS)
a5 SS  Will WANLESS (SS)
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Event T50

Note

22nd OCT 2017

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

5 /10K
Points
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship
Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T51 22nd OCT 2017
U12, U14 Mixed 3000m Relay
q Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
RED 6.27.06 1st

119 CSC  Aran GITLITS (CSC)
129 SK8  Harry GEARY (SK8)
198 CSC  Samuel YU (CSC)

YELLOW 2nd
54 SS  Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)
207 SS  Ryan SIMON (SS)
189 SS  Eloise DURRANT (SS)
BLUE 3rd
73 SS  James ROBINSON (SS)
226 SS  Aiden TICKLE (SS)
227 SS  Matilda WANLESS (SS)
GREEN 4th

218 CSC  Donny LIAN (CSC)

201 CSC  Jack NASH (CSC)

209 CSC  Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)

161 CSC Tyler PARKER-TURNER (CSC)
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T52

No
SK8
80
179

217

SS
30
42

63

Club

SK8
SK8
SK8

SS
SS
SS

Master Mixed 3000m Relay

Skater Note Time
6.09.16
Daryl HUNTER (SK8)
Kevin GEARY (SK8)
Brad PAYNE (SK8)

Adam GOODWIN (SS)
Peter GARRIGA (SS)
Dale PETERS (SS)

22nd OCT 2017
Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
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2017 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event T53 22nd OCT 2017
Open Mixed 3000m Relay
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
RED 5.48.40 1st
88 SS Dean MELIDEO (SS)
51 SS  Declan PORTMAN (SS)

157 CSC Max CLAYTON (CSC)

YELLOW 2nd
36 SS  Ains CASSAR (SS)
141 SS  Jack BARNES (SS)
15 SS  Kosei LIU (SS)

GREEN DQ
45 SS  Will WANLESS (SS)

197 CSC Damon HALL (CSC)



